CERAMIC CAPACITORS
57www.exxelia.com
 General characteristics
HI
GH
 V
OL
TA

2
High Voltage Conformal Coated Leaded Capacitors TKD Series
HOW TO ORDER
TKD 1 82 W F 680pF 10% 4,000 V B
Series Dielectric code
Exxelia
size code
RoHS
compliant
Quality level Capacitance Tolerance Rated voltage Reliability level
TKD = Conformal coated
radial leaded capacitor
1 = NPO
2 = X7R
4 = C4xx
79
90
80
91
81
82
83
84
89
85
87
88
- = No RoHS
W = RoHS
compliant
- = standard quality
level
F = Hi-Rel quality:
screening
 in accordance with
Exxelia specifi cation
Capacitance value
in clear
NPO dielectric:
 ±1%
±2%
±5%
±10%
±20%
C4xx dielectric:
±2%
±5%
±10%
±20%
X7R dielectric:
±10%
±20%
200 V
500 V
1,000 V
1,500 V